You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1623 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th September 2016

EU Ref Vote 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region Political Attention
Total | Remain [ Leave | %™t [ con | Lab | M1 | ukip | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | R8st Of | Midiands T} o 1 Scotiand | Low (0-2) | Medium [ High (8-
vote Dem South Wales (3-7) 10)
Weighted Sample[1623| 638 | 693 | 254 |458|380] 97 | 155 | 786 | 837 | 188 | 693 | 401 [341] 925 | 698 | 195 | 539 | 349 | 391 | 149 308 | 990 | 325
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking back, at what age do you think you first
became aware of politics and had views on
political issues?
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5 1 1 1 1 o o 1 o1 1 1 1 1 of 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 2
6 0 1 0 o lo o 12 oflo oo 1 o of1 o 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1
701 1 1 2 ]l1 1 1 ol2 1|0 2 o oflz2 o 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 2
8 1 2 0 o |1 1 1 oo 1 1 1 0o of 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2
9 1 2 1 1 ]1 3 o o2 1 1 2 1 of 2 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 3
10 3 4 1 3 |2 4 3 1|2 3|3 4 2 1|3 2 3 3 2 2 6 2 2 5
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Notsure 11 | 10 11 12 |11 10 12 9 |10 12 [ 7 12 10 12| 9 14| 12 10 12 11 9 15 12 5
Not applicable - I've never had any real 'megglfttic"s' 14 8 13 30 |9 11 6 12|12 16 |26 13 10 14| 10 19| 10 17 14 15 6 46 8 1
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Sample Size: 1623 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th September 2016

Weighted Sample

At what age do you think it is appropriate to
start encouraging children to take an interest in
politics?

Under 5
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Over the age of 21
Not sure

You

What the world thinks

EU Ref Vote 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region Political Attention
Total | Remain | Leave | %™t | con [ Lab | L | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReSt OF | Midlands 1oy, | gootiang | Low (0-2) | Medium | High (&
vote Dem South Wales (3-7) 10)
1623| 638 | 603 | 254 |458|380| O7 | 155|786 837 | 188 | 693 | 401 |341] 925 | 698 | 105 | 530 | 340 | 301 | 149 | 308 | 990 | 325
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